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ALMANAC 2015/2016  

S/N MEETING DATE ACTION BY 

1 Council  15-19 Feb., 2016 (1st Quarter) DR(Council) 

2 A&PC for Senior Staff (Non-Teaching) Tuesday, 16 Feb., 2016 DR(Estabs, NT) 

3 Senate  Monday, 29 Feb., 2016 DR(Academic) 

4 A&PC for Academic Staff Wednesday, 17 Feb., 2016 DR(Estabs, AS) 

5 Senior Staff Disciplinary Committee (SSDC)  Wednesday,08 March, 2016 DR (Admin.) 

6 Development Committee Tuesday, 15 March, 2016 DR (Admin.) 

7 A&PC for Academic Staff Wednesday, 16 and Thursday, 17 
March, 2016 

DR(Estabs, AS) 

8 Students Disciplinary Cases (SDC) 30 March, 2016 (First Semester) DR(Students) 

9 Senate  Monday, 25 April, 2016 DR(Academic) 

10 Council  9-13 May, 2016 (2nd Quarter) DR(Council) 

11 A&PC for Academic Staff Wednesday, 18 andThursday, 19 
May, 2016 

DR(Estabs, AS) 

12 Senior Staff Disciplinary Committee (SSDC)  Tuesday, 24 May, 2016 DR (Admin.) 

13 A&PC for Senior Staff (Non-Teaching) Tuesday, 14 June, 2016 DR (Estabs, NT) 

14 Senate  Monday, 20 June, 2016 DR (Academic) 

15 Senate  Monday, 11 July, 2016 DR (Academic) 

16 A&PC for Academic Staff Tuesday, 12 and Wednesday, 13 
July, 2016 

DR(Estabs, AS) 

17 Development Committee Thursday, 14 July, 2016 DR (Admin.) 

18 Students’ Disciplinary Committee  (SDC) 27 July, 2016 (Second Semester) DR (Students) 

19 Senior Staff Disciplinary Committee (SSDC)  Tuesday, 16 August, 2016 DR (Admin.) 

20 Council  22-26 August, 2016 (3rd Quarter) DR (Council) 

21 Senate  Monday, 29 August, 2016 DR (Academic) 

22 A&PC for Academic Staff Tuesday, 13 and Wednesday, 14 
September, 2016 

DR (Estabs, AS) 

23 A&PC for Senior Staff (Non-Teaching) Thursday, 15  September, 2016 DR (Estabs, NT) 

24 Senate  Monday, 31 October, 2016 DR (Academic) 

25 Senior Staff Disciplinary Committee (SSDC)  Thursday, 03 November, 2016 DR (Admin.) 

26 Council  10-17 November, 2016 (4th 
Quarter) 

DR (Council) 

27 Senate  Monday, 21 November, 2016 DR (Academic) 

28 Senate  Monday, 12 December, 2016 DR (Academic) 

29 A&PC for Senior Staff (Non-Teaching) Tuesday, 13 December, 2016 DR (Estabs, NT) 

30 A&PC for Academic Staff Wednesday, 14 and Thursday, 15 
December, 2016 

DR (Estabs, AS) 

 

Thank you. 



 

 

 

O. I. Olukoya, MNIM, FPA 

Registrar 

 

 


